

TSL AUTO GARAGE

BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-06 AUTOBAY @KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 417883

TO	: NTUC	DATE	4/10/2024
VEHICLE NO	: SNR1050M (2017)		Veron.
VEHICLE MODEL	: HONDA CIVIC		
CHASSIS NO	: MRHFC5650GT000927		

CLAIM DETAILS: PARTS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	REAR BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 617.70	\$ 617.70
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER <i>pen</i>	2	\$ 24.50	\$ 45.00
3	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>xll m</i>	2	\$ 30.40	\$ 60.80
4	REAR BUMPER SIDE GRILLE <i>Cutted</i>	2	\$ 171.60	\$ 343.20
5	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 260.40	\$ 260.40
6	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 166.90	\$ 166.90
7	REAR END PANEL <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 348.20	\$ 348.20
8	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 91.70	\$ 91.70
9	TAILLAMP <i>Cutted</i>	2	\$ 330.50	\$ 661.00
10	TAILLAMP PANEL <i>RH Dented</i>	2	\$ 158.60	\$ 317.20
11	BOOTLID <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 554.90	\$ 554.90
12	BOOTLID LOCK <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 185.40	\$ 185.40
13	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIPE <i>ht</i>	1	\$ 159.20	\$ 159.20
14	BOOTLID REFLECTOR <i>xll m</i>	2	\$ 279.20	\$ 558.40
15	BOOTLID OUTER GARNISH <i>Cutted</i>	1	\$ 215.10	\$ 215.10
16	BOOTLID INNER TRIM <i>m m</i>	1	\$ 182.30	\$ 182.30
17	HONDA LOGO <i>2</i>	1	\$ 35.60	\$ 35.60
18	i-VTEC EMBLEM <i>2</i>	1	\$ 40.80	\$ 40.80
19	CIVIC EMBLEM <i>1</i>	1	\$ 39.40	\$ 39.40
20	REAR FENDER <i>Repair</i>	2	\$ 812.70	\$ 1,625.40
21	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM <i>torn</i>	2	\$ 258.20	\$ 516.40
22	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD <i>new</i>	2	\$ 145.30	\$ 290.60
23	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>new</i>	1	\$ 120.50	\$ 120.50
24	SPARE TYRE PANEL <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 656.40	\$ 656.40
25	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP BOARD <i>torn</i>	1	\$ 195.80	\$ 195.80
26	TOOLS TRAY SPONGE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 190.60	\$ 190.60
27	REAR EXHAUST PIPE <i>2</i>	1	\$ 654.20	\$ 654.20
28	REAR EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING <i>HP</i>	1	\$ 35.10	\$ 35.10
29	REAR EXHAUST PIPE GASKET <i>HP</i>	1	\$ 30.20	\$ 30.20
30	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD <i>1</i>	1	\$ 95.80	\$ 95.80

Buzzes *new*

Antenna Sensor

Cutted

TOTAL PRICE: \$ 9,294.20

LESS 20% \$ 1,858.84

SUB TOTAL PRICE: \$ 7,435.36

4863.90

33891.12

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
2	REVERSE SENSOR <i>brand</i>	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00
3	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
4	REAR END PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
5	BOOTLID OUTER GARNISH CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
6	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
7	REAR CAMERA <i>new</i>	1	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00
8	REAR FENDER SEALANT <i>new</i>	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00
9	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS <i>new</i>	2 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00
10	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS <i>new</i>	2 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00
11	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>3M</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
12	SPARE TYRE PANEL SEALANT <i>3M</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00

TOTAL : \$ 1,290.00

400

LABOUR

	JOB	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS	\$ 2,000.00	<i>1200</i>	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,600.00	<i>1200</i>	
3	WIRING CHECK	\$ 100.00	<i>30</i>	
4	TO APPLY TUFF COAT	\$ 150.00	<i>60</i>	
5	TO REMOVE UPHOLSTERY & REAR SEAT	\$ 300.00	<i>60</i>	
6	TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR	\$ 100.00	<i>50</i>	
7	TO REMOVE REAR CAMERA	\$ 100.00	<i>50</i>	
8	TO TRANSFER BOOTLID FITTINGS	\$ 150.00	<i>60</i>	
9	TO REMOVE REAR EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 150.00	<i>x</i>	
10	TO REMOVE REAR WINDSCREEN	\$ 180.00	<i>x</i>	
11	TO REMOVE FUEL TANK	\$ 60.00	<i>x</i>	

TOTAL: \$ 4,890.00

2850

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST: \$ 8,725.36

TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$ 4,890.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$ 13,615.36

total: 6941.12

L/S: 5.5K

OT Days

5.5K

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: